Bus

Regional Rail Service Re1

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 12:06-20:06
Tuesday 12:06-20:06
Wednesday 12:06-20:06
Thursday 12:06-20:06
Friday 12:06-20:06
Saturday 12:06-20:06
Sunday 12:06-20:06

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

; a ;
4 | / raburg
g | ] : Wiirzburg s, T
X ! / o B = ot
II ( I‘ f g Y % |'.'
A . L <
TRA { Fiil
() o N
¥ 3 3
Bl
|I _".‘ﬂ_
i et
I L A
{ Y
y =3
i T ;
.II. % —f
M, Ll Ao " :.: '-"-':
i i e, ; Fom e walt
__,-/ (,:;,- L5 Pfarzheim
7 X @ \
e ™ e
2 :,_..Jf A UL volr
. i e . -
’ Naturpark ; e Hde SN o
rg / Schwrzwald P P B 0
b Mitte/Nord o B T A S Sk Sy
[}l \ ; Sl —iRetlingen S | o
ek 4 i = ke L N
L & ol N T Ty N _=Nati
7 - ey =T imE e T
) “Aug
¥ - We
W

=] 'quﬁ Streethlap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 seps Monday 22:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 22:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 22:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 22:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 22:32
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 22:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:36-14:36

Sunday 13:36-14:36

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:59

Sunday 05:59

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 17:27-21:32

Sunday 17:27-21:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 06:32-08:32
Tuesday 06:32-08:32
Wednesday 06:32-08:32
Thursday 06:32-08:32
Friday 06:32-08:32
Saturday 08:32
Sunday 08:32
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:06-16:05

Sunday 08:06-16:05

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
10 stops Monday 22:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:02
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 22:02
GD, Bahnhof

Thursday 22:02
Schorndorf

Friday 22:02
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Vaihingen (E) Saturday 22:02
Miihlacker Bahnhof Sunday 22:02
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10

Karlsruhe-Durlach
Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 11:32-18:32
Tuesday 11:32-18:32
Wednesday 11:32-18:32
Thursday 11:32-18:32
Friday 11:32-18:32
Saturday 11:32-18:32
Sunday 11:32-18:32
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:02

20:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 21:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 21:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 21:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 21:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 2132
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 21:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:32-16:32

Sunday 08:32-16:32

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 20:32

Sunday 20:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:32

Sunday 13:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

16:32

16:32

16:32

16:32

16:32

16:32

16:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
7 stops Monday 07:32-19:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:32-19:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 07:32-19:32
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday 07:32-19:32
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Friday 07:32-19:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Miihlacker Bahnhof Saturday 07:32-19:32
Vaihingen (E) Sunday 07:32-19:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben) )

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:37

Sunday 09:37

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33

18:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:32-15:33

Sunday 09:32-15:33

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:32

Sunday 07:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

08:06-16:05

08:06-16:05

08:06-16:05

08:06-16:05

08:06-16:05

08:06-16:05

08:06-16:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:58

Sunday 05:58

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:32-15:36

Sunday 07:32-15:36

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 10:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 10:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 10:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 10:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 1032
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 10:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:37-18:32

Sunday 11:37-18:32

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 12:06

Sunday 12:06

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 00:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:16
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 00:16
Ludwigsburg

Thursday 00:16
Bietigheim

Friday 00:16
Vaihingen (E)
Miihlacker Bahnhof Saturday 00:16
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof Sunday 00:16
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Route info
Karlsruhe-Durlach Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 9

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:32

Sunday 19:32

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

20:32

20:32

20:32

20:32

20:32

20:32

20:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 05:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 05:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 05:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 05:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 06:59
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 06:59
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:59

Sunday 19:59

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:32

Sunday 10:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
7 stops Monday 08:32-10:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:32-10:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:32-10:32
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday 08:32-10:32
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Friday 08:32-10:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Miihlacker Bahnhof Saturday 08:32-10:32
Vaihingen (E) Sunday 08:32-10:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben) )

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Bietigheim

Ludwigsburg

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Wednesday -
Vaihingen (E)
Thursday -
Bruchsal
Friday 24:16"
Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum
+1
Untergrombach Saturday 24:16
g
Weingarten (Baden) Sunday 24:16
Karlsruhe-Durlach
Route info
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 18:06

Sunday 18:06

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday 11:32-14:32
Tuesday 11:32-14:32
Wednesday 11:32-14:32
Thursday 11:32-14:32
Friday 11:32-14:32
Saturday 11:32-14:32
Sunday 11:32-14:32
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:32-16:32

Sunday 08:32-16:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
10 stops Monday 21:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 21:32
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday 21:32
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Friday 21:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Mihlacker Bahnhof Saturday 2132
Vaihingen (E) Sunday 21:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben) )

Route info
Schorndorf Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10
GD, Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

20:33

20:33

20:33

20:33

20:33

20:33

20:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

14:06

14:06

14:06

14:06

14:06

14:06

14.06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

05:32

05:32

05:32

05:32

05:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

09:32-16:32

09:32-16:32

09:32-16:32

09:32-16:32

09:32-16:32

09:32-16:32

09:32-16:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 12:32

Sunday 12:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 22:04

Sunday 22:04

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday 06:32-09:32
Tuesday 06:32-09:32
Wednesday 06:32-09:32
Thursday 06:32-09:32
Friday 06:32-09:32
Saturday 09:32
Sunday 09:32
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

22:06

22:06

22:06

22:06

22:06

22:06

22:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 10:02-18:02
Tuesday 10:02-18:02
Wednesday 10:02-18:02
Thursday 10:02-18:02
Friday 10:02-18:02
Saturday 10:02-18:02
Sunday 10:02-18:02
Route info

Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:59-20:02

Sunday 05:59-20:02

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 17:32

Sunday 17:32

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 24:1 6+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 2416
Hauptbahnhof (oben) “
Wednesday 24:16
Ludwigsburg
Thursday 24:1 6+1
Bietigheim
Friday -
Vaihingen (E)
+1
Miihlacker Bahnhof Saturday 24:16
g
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof Sunday 24:16
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen
Route info
Karlsruhe-Durlach Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 9

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:32

Sunday 19:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

16:30-17:32

16:30-17:32

16:30-17:32

16:30-17:32

16:30-17:32

16:30-17:32

16:30-17:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 13:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 13:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 13:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 13:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 1332
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 13:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02

06:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 07:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 07:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 07:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 07:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 07:32
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 07:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:00

Sunday 06:00

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

17:27

17:27-21:32

17:27-21:32

17:27-21:32

17:27

17:27

17:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 14:06

Sunday 14:06

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 16:02

Sunday 16:02

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 19:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 19:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 19:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 19:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 1932
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 19:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Schorndorf

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

21:32

21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:02

Sunday 08:02

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Untergrombach

Weingarten (Baden)

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:32-18:32

Sunday 11:32-18:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 24:1 6+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 2416
Hauptbahnhof (oben) “
Wednesday 24:16
Vaihingen (E)
Thursday 24:1 6+1
Muhlacker Bahnhof
Friday 24:16"
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday B
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 20:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 20:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 20:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 20:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 20:32
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 20:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 20:32

Sunday 20:32

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Vaihingen (E)

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:59-22:32

Sunday 06:59-22:32

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 12:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:32
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 12:32
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 12:32
Muhlacker Bahnhof

Friday 12:32
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof
Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen Saturday 1232
Karlsruhe-Durlach Sunday 12:32
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
8 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
GD, Bahnhof

Thursday —
Schorndorf

Friday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Vaihingen (E) Saturday -
Bruchsal Sunday 22:02
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Route info
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Weingarten (Baden)

Untergrombach

Bruchsal Gew. Bildungszentrum

Bruchsal

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:32

Saturday 22:32

Sunday 22:32

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
7 stops Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday —
Bruchsal

Friday 23:11
Vaihingen (E)
Bietigheim Saturday 23:11
Ludwigsburg Sunday 23:11
Hauptbahnhof (oben) )

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

Re1 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Karlsruhe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re1-4267581870-2042561536

